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Youth League 2015

U8 Boys U8 Girls
Scratch Race Scratch Race

1. Thomas Gaul (Rutland Rouleur) 1. Elana-Rose Fereday (Team MK)

2. Seb Coleman (Rutland Rouleur) 2. Megan Cherry (Leicester Forest CC)

3. Leo Bass (Newark Castle) 3. Lottie Lissman (Rutland Rouleur)

4. Arran Soutar (Rutland Rouleur)

5. Samuel Moore (Hinckley Flyers)

Bonus Sprint Bonus Sprint

1. Thomas Gaul (Rutland Rouleur) 1. Elana-Rose Fereday (Team MK)

2. Seb Coleman (Rutland Rouleur) 2. Megan Cherry (Leicester Forest CC)

3. Arran Soutar (Rutland Rouleur) 3. Lottie Lissman (Rutland Rouleur)

U10 Boys U10 Girls
St 1 Points Race St 1 Points Race

1. Jed Smithson (Hillingdon SS) 1. Florence Lissaman (Rutland Rouleur)

2. Spencer Corder (Stratford CC) 2. Libby Bell (Leicester Forest CC)

3. Finley Bass (Newark Castle) 3. Jessica Lea (Team MK)

4. Ben Marsh (Heanor Clarion) 4. Bethany Jackson (Leicester Forest CC)

5. Mia Hopkins (Welland Valley CC)

St 2 Scratch Race St 2 Scratch Race

1. Jed Smithson (Hillingdon SS) 1. Florence Lissaman (Rutland Rouleur)

2. Finley Bass (Newark Castle) 2. Libby Bell (Leicester Forest CC)

3. Dominic Switzer (Welland Valley CC) 3. Jessica Lea (Team MK)

4. Rudy Killworth (Welland Valley CC) 4. Bethany Jackson (Leicester Forest CC)

5. Adam Lea (Team MK)

Overall Overall

1. Jed Smithson (Hillingdon SS) 1. Florence Lissaman (Rutland Rouleur)

2. Finley Bass (Newark Castle) 2. Libby Bell (Leicester Forest CC)

3. Spencer Corder (Stratford CC) 3. Jessica Lea (Team MK)

4. Dominic Switzer (Welland Valley CC) 4. Bethany Jackson (Leicester Forest CC)

5. Ben Marsh (Heanor Clarion)

U12 Boys5. Rudy Killworth (Welland Valley CC) U12 Girls
St 1 Points Race St 1 Points Race

1. Josh Giddings (Heanor Clarion) 1. Olivia Godsell (Leicestershire RC)

2. Jack Brough (Heanor Clarion) 2. Lotta Mansfield (Nottingham Clarion)

3. Owen Lightfoot (Rutland Rouleur) 3. elenor partrige (Welland Valley CC)

4. Joel Corbishley (Team MK) 4. Ella-Mae Fereday (Team MK)

5. Kieran Riley (Leicestershire RC)

St 2 Scratch Race St 2 Scratch Race

1. Josh Giddings (Heanor Clarion) 1. Lotta Mansfield (Nottingham Clarion)

2. Joel Corbishley (Team MK) 2. Olivia Godsell (Leicestershire RC)

3. Jack Brough (Heanor Clarion) 3. elenor partrige (Welland Valley CC)

4. Owen Lightfoot (Rutland Rouleur) 4. Ella-Mae Fereday (Team MK)

5. Kieran Riley (Leicestershire RC)

Overall Overall

1. Josh Giddings (Heanor Clarion) 1. Lotta Mansfield (Nottingham Clarion)

2. Jack Brough (Heanor Clarion) 2. Olivia Godsell (Leicestershire RC)

3. Joel Corbishley (Team MK) 3. elenor partrige (Welland Valley CC)
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4. Owen Lightfoot (Rutland Rouleur) 4. Ella-Mae Fereday (Team MK)

5. Kieran Riley (Leicestershire RC)

U14 Boys U14 Girls
Scratch Race Scratch Race

1. emile alexander (Lichfield CCC) 1. Amelie Wayte (Matlock CC)

2. Alex Haines (Leicestershire RC) 2. Sarah Briggs (Matlock CC)

3. Finn Mansfield (Nottingham Clarion) 3. Alice Standish (VC Lincoln)

4. Alec Gregory (Leicestershire RC)

5. Edward Woodward (Leicestershire RC)

Bonus Sprint Bonus Sprint

1. emile alexander (Lichfield CCC) 1. Amelie Wayte (Matlock CC)

2. Alex Haines (Leicestershire RC) 2. Sarah Briggs (Matlock CC)

3. Finn Mansfield (Nottingham Clarion) 3. Alice Standish (VC Lincoln)

U16 Boys U16 Girls
Scratch Race Scratch Race

1. Sam Walsham (Balsover & District CC) 1. April Tacey (Leicestershire RC)

2. Liam Hindmarsh (Andymoor Race Team) 2. Madeleine Gammons (Bourne Wheelers)

3. Ozzie Chmiel (Nottingham Clarion) 3. rebecca simmonds (Wolverhampton Wheelers)

4. Liam Davies (Leicestershire RC) 4. Libby Dakin (Rutland Rouleur)

5. Matthew McNamee (Leicestershire RC)

Bonus Sprint Bonus Sprint

1. Liam Hindmarsh (Andymoor Race Team) 1. April Tacey (Leicestershire RC)

2. Sam Walsham (Balsover & District CC) 2. Madeleine Gammons (Bourne Wheelers)

3. Ozzie Chmiel (Nottingham Clarion) 3. rebecca simmonds (Wolverhampton Wheelers)


